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III TROFEU MÀSTER - CNSA
SANT ANDREU, 22/2/2025

Prueba 10 Masc., 50m Braza Abs.
22/02/2025 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo CAT CLUBS

Abs.

1. TAPIAS RUBIO, Oriol 02 C.N. Aquamasters 32.18 604 604,00
2. MARTINEZ BARRASO, Toni 81 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 35.13 553 553,00
3. PEREZ, Juan Manuel 92 C.E. Mediterrani 35.25 483 483,00
4. ABARCA SALVADO, Arnau 97 C.N. Aquamasters 35.39 454 454,00
5. SANZ SABATE, Francesc 96 C.E. Panteres Grogues 35.83 437 437,00
6. ROCA BATLLES, Jaime 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues 38.87 367 367,00
7. GONZALO BAQUE, Daniel 81 C.E. Panteres Grogues 38.99 404 404,00
8. ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, Jose Antonio73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 39.69 399 399,00
9. TRILLO LOZANO, Victor 69 C.N. Sitges 40.15 417 417,00

10. SILES CHINCHILLA, Marcos 84 C.N. Prat Llobregat 44.02 281 281,00
11. DAHLBERG, Peder Lee 49 C.N. Aquamasters 45.16 601 601,00
12. ESPEJO BLANCO, Antonio 63 C.N. Sant Andreu 46.86 277 277,00
13. GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, Wenceslao 60 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 50.00 295 295,00
14. LLINAS CAMPS, Agusti 74 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 50.13 198 198,00
15. GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc 54 Club Nagi 55.47 244 244,00

20+

1. TAPIAS RUBIO, Oriol 02 C.N. Aquamasters 32.18 604 604,00

25+

1. ABARCA SALVADO, Arnau 97 C.N. Aquamasters 35.39 454 454,00
2. SANZ SABATE, Francesc 96 C.E. Panteres Grogues 35.83 437 437,00

30+

1. PEREZ, Juan Manuel 92 C.E. Mediterrani 35.25 483 483,00

35+

1. ROCA BATLLES, Jaime 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues 38.87 367 367,00

40+

1. MARTINEZ BARRASO, Toni 81 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 35.13 553 553,00
2. GONZALO BAQUE, Daniel 81 C.E. Panteres Grogues 38.99 404 404,00
3. SILES CHINCHILLA, Marcos 84 C.N. Prat Llobregat 44.02 281 281,00

50+

1. ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, Jose Antonio73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 39.69 399 399,00
2. LLINAS CAMPS, Agusti 74 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 50.13 198 198,00

55+

1. TRILLO LOZANO, Victor 69 C.N. Sitges 40.15 417 417,00

60+

1. ESPEJO BLANCO, Antonio 63 C.N. Sant Andreu 46.86 277 277,00
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65+

1. GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, Wenceslao 60 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 50.00 295 295,00

70+

1. GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc 54 Club Nagi 55.47 244 244,00

75+

1. DAHLBERG, Peder Lee 49 C.N. Aquamasters 45.16 601 601,00

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. TAPIAS RUBIO, Oriol 02 C.N. Aquamasters 32.18 604 604,00
2. DAHLBERG, Peder Lee 49 C.N. Aquamasters 45.16 601 601,00
3. MARTINEZ BARRASO, Toni 81 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 35.13 553 553,00
4. PEREZ, Juan Manuel 92 C.E. Mediterrani 35.25 483 483,00
5. ABARCA SALVADO, Arnau 97 C.N. Aquamasters 35.39 454 454,00
6. SANZ SABATE, Francesc 96 C.E. Panteres Grogues 35.83 437 437,00
7. TRILLO LOZANO, Victor 69 C.N. Sitges 40.15 417 417,00
8. GONZALO BAQUE, Daniel 81 C.E. Panteres Grogues 38.99 404 404,00
9. ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, Jose Antonio73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 39.69 399 399,00

10. ROCA BATLLES, Jaime 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues 38.87 367 367,00
11. GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, Wenceslao 60 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 50.00 295 295,00
12. SILES CHINCHILLA, Marcos 84 C.N. Prat Llobregat 44.02 281 281,00
13. ESPEJO BLANCO, Antonio 63 C.N. Sant Andreu 46.86 277 277,00
14. GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc 54 Club Nagi 55.47 244 244,00
15. LLINAS CAMPS, Agusti 74 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 50.13 198 198,00


